PRODUKTTYPOVY LIST

TFE 40

Typoveé gislo 0149.0047

Technické udaje

Material pouzdra
Hmotnost
Trida filtru

Jmenovita svétlost

Teplota okoli
Baleni
Sortiment
GTIN (EAN)
Charakteristika
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MAICO

Kratka informace

Potrubni vzduchovy filtr, DN 400

Ocelovy plech, pozinkovany
5,76

G4

400 mm

100 °C

1 kus

C

4012799490470
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Vykres [mm]
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